Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.68
2:04.28
2:04.38
2:04.71
2:04.91
2:05.66
2:05.84
2:06.31
2:06.89
2:07.25
2:07.71
2:08.02
2:09.22
2:10.14
2:11.71
2:12.36
2:20.14
2:21.91
2:22.61
2:29.10

2:37.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.14

2:07.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
552
551
547
544
534
532
526
519

509
505
491
481
464
457
385
371
365
320
271

WA Pts

481
509

Round

N

I I I T

N

m I T I I m I

I I T

Round

H
F

Date

10/05/15
02/08/14
11/04/15
05/08/15
07/02/16
02/08/14
08/06/14
01/05/16
14/02/15
14/02/15
28/01/17
08/06/14
16/02/14
30/04/17
16/02/14
18/01/14
02/06/13
02/06/13
29/03/13
17/02/13
14/04/12

Date

30/04/17
28/01/17

Meet

ASA North East Regional Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Yorkshire SA County Championship

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
ASANER Age Group Championships
ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2017

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Millfield
Leeds
Leeds
Plymouth
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Plymouth

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Millfield
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Millfield
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:06.31
2:04.91
2:04.71
2:02.68
2:04.38
2:06.89
2:07.25
2:04.28
2:05.66
2:05.84
2:08.02
2:09.22
2:11.71
2:12.36
2:21.91
2:20.14
2:22.61
2:29.10

2:37.57

Copyright 2024

544
547
574
551
519
515
552

532
505
491
464
457
371
385
365
320
271

I I I I T

N

I

m I I M

I I I T

01/05/16
07/02/16
05/08/15
10/05/15
11/04/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
16/02/14
16/02/14
18/01/14
02/06/13
02/06/13
29/03/13
17/02/13
14/04/12

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA North East Regional Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
ASANER Age Group Championships
ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



