Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.68	574	Н	10/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland		1
2:04.28	552	F	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:04.38	551	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:04.71	547	н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:04.91	544	н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:05.66	534	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:05.84	532	F	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:06.31	526	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Grimsby AST	1
2:06.89	519	F	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:07.25	515	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:07.71	509	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:08.02	505	Н	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:09.22	491	F	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:10.14	481	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:11.71	464	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:12.36	457	Н	18/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:20.14	385	Н	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:21.91	371	F	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:22.61	365	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:29.10	320	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:37.57	271	Н	14/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:10.14	481	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
Co	2:07.71 pyright 2024	509 4	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

						•	ago 272
2:06.31	526	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Grimsby AST	1
2:04.91	544	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:04.71	547	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:02.68	574	Н	10/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland		1
2:04.38	551	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:06.89	519	F	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:07.25	515	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:04.28	552	F	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:05.66	534	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:05.84	532	F	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:08.02	505	Н	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:09.22	491	F	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:11.71	464	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:12.36	457	Н	18/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:21.91	371	F	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:20.14	385	Н	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:22.61	365	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:29.10	320	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:37.57	271	Н	14/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1

Page 2 / 2